
#1 Men's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FINCHAM, Mack Ohio Wesleyan 9.00 1(1)

2 DYER, Jayson Ohio Wesleyan 9.03 1(2)

3 CRAIGO, Jack Otterbein 9.24 2(1)

4 MELENU, Chinedu Ohio Wesleyan 9.61 2(2)

5 THARAYIL, Justin Denison 10.37 2(3)

HERBERT, Kai Waynesburg NT 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 FINCHAM, Mack Ohio Wesleyan 9.00

2 DYER, Jayson Ohio Wesleyan 9.03

HERBERT, Kai Waynesburg NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CRAIGO, Jack Otterbein 9.24

2 MELENU, Chinedu Ohio Wesleyan 9.61

3 THARAYIL, Justin Denison 10.37

#2 Women's 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 HICKS, Mariah OWU Alumni Trck Club 11.80

2 BUTCHER, Ashley Miami University Running C 13.74

#3 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BURNETT, Brian OWU Alumni Trck Club 7.15 1(1)

2 DONLEY, Zach Ohio Wesleyan 7.17 1(2)

3 LIGGETT, Dylan Ohio Wesleyan 7.20 1(3)

4 BILA, Joaquim Ohio Wesleyan 7.33 1(4)

5 PYLES, John Unattached 7.42 1(5)

6 BEST, Ethan Waynesburg 7.48 2(1)

7 GOOD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.54 2(2)

8 THEOBALD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.55 2(3)

9 JALLOH, AJ Ohio Wesleyan 7.56 2(4)

10 DEBAUCHE, Dequan Waynesburg 7.81 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BURNETT, Brian OWU Alumni Trck Club 7.15

2 DONLEY, Zach Ohio Wesleyan 7.17

3 LIGGETT, Dylan Ohio Wesleyan 7.20

4 BILA, Joaquim Ohio Wesleyan 7.33

5 PYLES, John Unattached 7.42
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 2 of 2

1 BEST, Ethan Waynesburg 7.48

2 GOOD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.54

3 THEOBALD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.55

4 JALLOH, AJ Ohio Wesleyan 7.56

5 DEBAUCHE, Dequan Waynesburg 7.81

(Top 1 per Heat + next 7 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BURNETT, Brian OWU Alumni Trck Club 7.16Q 2(1)

2 DONLEY, Zach Ohio Wesleyan 7.18Q 3(1)

3 LIGGETT, Dylan Ohio Wesleyan 7.25Q 1(1)

4 BILA, Joaquim Ohio Wesleyan 7.26q 1(2)

5 PYLES, John Unattached 7.35q 2(2)

6 GOOD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.55q 3(2)

7 JALLOH, AJ Ohio Wesleyan 7.57q 2(3)

8 THEOBALD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.59q 3(3)

9 BEST, Ethan Waynesburg 7.72q 1(3)

10 DEBAUCHE, Dequan Waynesburg 7.83q 1(4)

11 DAVIS, Ray Waynesburg 8.00 3(4)

12 SONEGO, Antonio Ohio Wesleyan 8.02 2(4)

MATHEWS, Isaiah Waynesburg NT 1

BERROTT, Zach Waynesburg NT 2

SIMPKINS, Elias Ohio Wesleyan NT 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 LIGGETT, Dylan Ohio Wesleyan 7.25Q

2 BILA, Joaquim Ohio Wesleyan 7.26q

3 BEST, Ethan Waynesburg 7.72q

4 DEBAUCHE, Dequan Waynesburg 7.83q

MATHEWS, Isaiah Waynesburg NT

Heat 2 of 3

1 BURNETT, Brian OWU Alumni Trck Club 7.16Q

2 PYLES, John Unattached 7.35q

3 JALLOH, AJ Ohio Wesleyan 7.57q

4 SONEGO, Antonio Ohio Wesleyan 8.02

BERROTT, Zach Waynesburg NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 DONLEY, Zach Ohio Wesleyan 7.18Q

2 GOOD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.55q

3 THEOBALD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 7.59q

4 DAVIS, Ray Waynesburg 8.00
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#3 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

SIMPKINS, Elias Ohio Wesleyan NT

#4 Women's 60 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 YAUKEY, Kara Waynesburg 8.31 8.308

2 MAZZEI, Sarah Ohio Wesleyan 8.31 8.310

3 PIERSON, Coral Ohio Wesleyan 8.74

4 BARRY, Megan Waynesburg 9.43

5 DOUBLE, Natalie Waynesburg 10.08

#5 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MAENLE, Trey Miami University Running C 4:36.84

2 ADAMS, Sam Miami University Running C 4:40.08

3 OSLER, Drew Otterbein 4:49.37

4 MIENTKIEWICZ, Chester Unattached 4:49.71

5 AVILA, Benjamin Miami University Running C 4:57.74

6 COOK, Jesse Waynesburg 5:34.78

7 ROBERTS, Gavin Miami University Running C 5:48.14

8 SANTALUCIA, Mason Miami University Running C 5:48.19

9 KNIGHT, Tyler Miami University Running C 6:11.87

WEAVER, Quintin Waynesburg NT

#6 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SHELLENBARGER, Trudy Miami University Running C 5:33.26

2 SHERBAN, Emma Miami University Running C 5:40.68

3 NAGEL, Natalie Miami University Running C 5:47.48

4 CALDERON, Sara Miami University Running C 6:49.35

5 COUCH, Sydney Miami University Running C 7:01.17

DELONG, Erin Waynesburg NT

MUNDORFF, Jaylene Waynesburg NT

#9 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MYERS, Mason Ohio Wesleyan 52.47 1(1)

2 BAUER, Jacob Ohio Wesleyan 53.34 1(2)

3 JONES, Noah Waynesburg 55.22 2(1)

4 GOOD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 56.30 1(3)

5 DYER, Jayson Ohio Wesleyan 57.30 3(1)

6 SCHOMER, Craig Unattached 57.63 2(2)

7 SENAT, Gregory Ohio Wesleyan 58.13 3(2)

8 HOU, Thurman Ohio Wesleyan 58.35 3(3)

9 HACKING, Jaden Ohio Wesleyan 59.30 2(3)

STEWART, John Waynesburg NT 3
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#9 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 MYERS, Mason Ohio Wesleyan 52.47

2 BAUER, Jacob Ohio Wesleyan 53.34

3 GOOD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 56.30

Section 2 of 3

1 JONES, Noah Waynesburg 55.22

2 SCHOMER, Craig Unattached 57.63

3 HACKING, Jaden Ohio Wesleyan 59.30

Section 3 of 3

1 DYER, Jayson Ohio Wesleyan 57.30

2 SENAT, Gregory Ohio Wesleyan 58.13

3 HOU, Thurman Ohio Wesleyan 58.35

STEWART, John Waynesburg NT

#10 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 NAGEL, Natalie Miami University Running C 1:04.57 2(1)

2 KIRKPATRICK, Kim Ohio Wesleyan 1:05.63 1(1)

3 KELLY, Samantha Waynesburg 1:08.39 1(2)

4 BUTCHER, Ashley Miami University Running C 1:12.95 2(2)

HAMILTON, Brooke Otterbein DQ 1

FIELDS, Chloe Waynesburg NT 2

BYNUM, Charlotte Ohio Wesleyan NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 KIRKPATRICK, Kim Ohio Wesleyan 1:05.63

2 KELLY, Samantha Waynesburg 1:08.39

HAMILTON, Brooke Otterbein DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 NAGEL, Natalie Miami University Running C 1:04.57

2 BUTCHER, Ashley Miami University Running C 1:12.95

FIELDS, Chloe Waynesburg NT

BYNUM, Charlotte Ohio Wesleyan NT

#11 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 CASELLA, Kyle Waynesburg 2:11.63

2 ROBERTS, Gavin Miami University Running C 2:34.14

3 KNIGHT, Tyler Miami University Running C 2:41.92

4 SANTALUCIA, Mason Miami University Running C 2:45.24

HORTON, David Ohio Wesleyan NT

JACKSON, Perry Ohio Wesleyan NT

WEAVER, Quintin Waynesburg NT
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#12 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MAIO, Angela Otterbein 2:30.06

2 DELONG, Annika Ohio Wesleyan 2:38.45

3 HENRY, Alyssa Ohio Wesleyan 2:41.38

4 SHERBAN, Emma Miami University Running C 2:45.01

5 BUTCHER, Ashley Miami University Running C 2:53.53

6 BROWN, Sydney Denison 3:00.92

MUNDORFF, Jaylene Waynesburg NT

#13 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PYLES, John Unattached 24.41 4(1)

2 THEOBALD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 24.42 1(1)

3 BAUER, Jacob Ohio Wesleyan 24.74 1(2)

4 DEBAUCHE, Dequan Waynesburg 25.10 2(1)

5 SENAT, Gregory Ohio Wesleyan 25.34 2(2)

MATHEWS, Isaiah Waynesburg NT 1

BERROTT, Zach Waynesburg NT 2

BEST, Ethan Waynesburg NT 3

DAVIS, Ray Waynesburg NT 3

CASELLA, Kyle Waynesburg NT 4

HERBERT, Kai Waynesburg NT 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4

1 THEOBALD, Trey Ohio Wesleyan 24.42

2 BAUER, Jacob Ohio Wesleyan 24.74

MATHEWS, Isaiah Waynesburg NT

Section 2 of 4

1 DEBAUCHE, Dequan Waynesburg 25.10

2 SENAT, Gregory Ohio Wesleyan 25.34

BERROTT, Zach Waynesburg NT

Section 3 of 4

BEST, Ethan Waynesburg NT

DAVIS, Ray Waynesburg NT

Section 4 of 4

1 PYLES, John Unattached 24.41

CASELLA, Kyle Waynesburg NT

HERBERT, Kai Waynesburg NT

#14 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RISHELL, Ella Waynesburg 28.54 1(1)

2 YAUKEY, Kara Waynesburg 29.28 2(1)

3 NAGEL, Natalie Miami University Running C 29.36 2(2)

4 KELLY, Samantha Waynesburg 33.03 1(2)
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#14 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)

BYNUM, Charlotte Ohio Wesleyan NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 RISHELL, Ella Waynesburg 28.54

2 KELLY, Samantha Waynesburg 33.03

Section 2 of 2

1 YAUKEY, Kara Waynesburg 29.28

2 NAGEL, Natalie Miami University Running C 29.36

BYNUM, Charlotte Ohio Wesleyan NT

#15 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 WEAVER, Quintin Waynesburg 9:02.23

2 JOHNSON, Blake Ohio Wesleyan 9:40.70

3 MIENTKIEWICZ, Chester Unattached 9:46.42

4 WILLIAMSON, Andrew Ohio Wesleyan 9:58.53

5 KIRKHAM, Haden Ohio Wesleyan 10:00.17

6 TANG, Tyler Ohio Wesleyan 10:03.00

7 HUGGETT, Quinton Unattached 10:30.45

8 CROWLEY, Michael Miami University Running C 10:42.26

MCNICHOLS, Ethan Ohio Wesleyan NT

#16 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 SHELLENBARGER, Trudy Miami University Running C 10:57.35

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note
1 Waynesburg (A) 4:08.66

1) BEST, Ethan 2) CASELLA, Kyle

3) JONES, Noah 4) DEBAUCHE, Dequan

2 Waynesburg (B) 5:03.38

1) HILLARD, Garrett 2) STEWART, John

3) KNOWLTON, Kyle 4) HARKER, Jacob

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1J HERBERT, Kai Waynesburg 1.85m

2J SCIALDONE, Gabriel Otterbein 1.85m

3 STEWART, John Waynesburg 1.60m
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#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NOWAK, Ireland Ohio Wesleyan 1.45m

2 BECK, Addie Ohio Wesleyan 1.30m

3 BROWN, Sydney Denison 1.25m

BUTCHER, Jonna Waynesburg DNS

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1J FINCHAM, Mack Ohio Wesleyan 3.80m

2J SAWYER, Griffin Ohio Wesleyan 3.80m

BZDFKA, Alex Ohio Wesleyan DNS

ZEMBER-STIFFLER, Gavin Otterbein DNS

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HICKS, Mariah OWU Alumni Trck Club 2.86m

2 YOUNGQUIST, Sarah Ohio Wesleyan 2.41m

3 YAUKEY, Kara Waynesburg 2.26m

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 PYLES, John Unattached 6.21m

2 MYERS, Mason Ohio Wesleyan 6.09m

3 HELBLING, Adam Waynesburg 5.94m

4 JALLOH, AJ Ohio Wesleyan 5.32m

BERROTT, Zach Waynesburg DNS

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RISHELL, Ella Waynesburg 4.56m

2 HICKS, Mariah OWU Alumni Trck Club 4.33m

3 BARRY, Megan Waynesburg 3.57m

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 CRAIGO, Jack Otterbein 12.26m

2 HELBLING, Adam Waynesburg 11.82m

3 HOU, Thurman Ohio Wesleyan 10.13m

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RISHELL, Ella Waynesburg 10.04m

2 NOWAK, Ireland Ohio Wesleyan 9.36m
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#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HARKER, Jacob Waynesburg 14.23m 2(1)

2 JEAN-DENIS, Marvin Capital 13.69m 2(2)

3 PIPER, Nolan Capital 13.25m 2(3)

4 RUFF, Colton Otterbein 12.73m 2(4)

5 YEAGER, Waylon Capital 12.48m 1(1)

6 BENTZ, Andrew Ohio Wesleyan 12.39m 2(5)

7 GROSS, Tyler Otterbein 12.30m 1(2)

8 STEWART, John Waynesburg 12.15m 1(3)

9 SONEGO, Antonio Ohio Wesleyan 11.73m 2(6)

10 HILLARD, Garrett Waynesburg 11.32m 2(7)

11 STRANGE, Michael Ohio Wesleyan 9.81m 1(4)

12 SCHNEITER, Eric Ohio Wesleyan 9.53m 1(5)

13 FINCHAM, Mack Ohio Wesleyan 9.48m 1(6)

14 BROUSSARD-NASH, Jahi Ohio Wesleyan 8.27m 1(7)

15 KNOWLTON, Kyle Waynesburg 7.39m 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 YEAGER, Waylon Capital 12.48m

2 GROSS, Tyler Otterbein 12.30m

3 STEWART, John Waynesburg 12.15m

4 STRANGE, Michael Ohio Wesleyan 9.81m

5 SCHNEITER, Eric Ohio Wesleyan 9.53m

6 FINCHAM, Mack Ohio Wesleyan 9.48m

7 BROUSSARD-NASH, Jahi Ohio Wesleyan 8.27m

8 KNOWLTON, Kyle Waynesburg 7.39m

Flight 2 of 2

1 HARKER, Jacob Waynesburg 14.23m

2 JEAN-DENIS, Marvin Capital 13.69m

3 PIPER, Nolan Capital 13.25m

4 RUFF, Colton Otterbein 12.73m

5 BENTZ, Andrew Ohio Wesleyan 12.39m

6 SONEGO, Antonio Ohio Wesleyan 11.73m

7 HILLARD, Garrett Waynesburg 11.32m

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOWEY, kaylin Unattached 13.24m

2 MCPHETER, Ari OWU Alumni Trck Club 12.40m

3 EUSEY, Alexis Ohio Wesleyan 10.74m

4 EDENFIELD, Eden Otterbein 10.53m

5 SANCHEZ, Mia Capital 9.99m

6 MCCULLOUGH, Deivon Capital 9.81m

7 HECKENLIVELY, Grace Capital 9.66m

8J BARRY, Megan Waynesburg 9.30m

9J SADD, Lia Ohio Wesleyan 9.30m
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 KELLY, Samantha Waynesburg 7.84m

#29 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WALKER, VaShawn OWU Alumni Trck Club 17.05m 2(1)

2 PIPER, Nolan Capital 14.14m 2(2)

3 HILLARD, Garrett Waynesburg 14.13m 2(3)

4 JEAN-DENIS, Marvin Capital 13.75m 1(1)

5 RUFF, Colton Otterbein 12.79m 2(4)

6 HARKER, Jacob Waynesburg 12.27m 2(5)

7 SONEGO, Antonio Ohio Wesleyan 12.21m 2(6)

8 BENTZ, Andrew Ohio Wesleyan 11.94m 1(2)

9 CLICK, Drew Capital 11.34m 2(7)

10 SCHNEITER, Eric Ohio Wesleyan 10.39m 1(3)

11 YEAGER, Waylon Capital 9.51m 1(4)

12 JEWETT, Luke Muskingum 9.02m 1(5)

GROSS, Tyler Otterbein DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JEAN-DENIS, Marvin Capital 13.75m

2 BENTZ, Andrew Ohio Wesleyan 11.94m

3 SCHNEITER, Eric Ohio Wesleyan 10.39m

4 YEAGER, Waylon Capital 9.51m

5 JEWETT, Luke Muskingum 9.02m

GROSS, Tyler Otterbein DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WALKER, VaShawn OWU Alumni Trck Club 17.05m

2 PIPER, Nolan Capital 14.14m

3 HILLARD, Garrett Waynesburg 14.13m

4 RUFF, Colton Otterbein 12.79m

5 HARKER, Jacob Waynesburg 12.27m

6 SONEGO, Antonio Ohio Wesleyan 12.21m

7 CLICK, Drew Capital 11.34m

#30 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HOWEY, kaylin Unattached 17.03m

2 BIDWELL, Sophie Unattached 15.48m

3 SANCHEZ, Mia Capital 11.89m

4 MCCULLOUGH, Deivon Capital 11.36m

5 DAVIS, Emily Ohio Wesleyan 11.24m

6 HECKENLIVELY, Grace Capital 11.18m

7 DRESCHEL, Phoebe Ohio Wesleyan 10.38m

8 BAKER, Rylie Waynesburg 8.51m
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#31 Women's Indoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 BOON, Nikki

Emory

3673 9.06

897

1.50m

621

12.37m

686

5.60m

729

2:26.27

740

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie

Otterbein

2604 10.03

706

1.43m

544

7.50m

367

4.52m

433

2:41.66

554

3 RADKE, Amanda

Otterbein

2558 10.72

583

1.50m

621

7.83m

388

4.81m

508

2:50.55

458

4 KLANN, Ava

Ohio Wesleyan

2130 10.42

636

1.31m

419

7.12m

343

3.99m

306

2:53.65

426

5 WEAVER, Jocelyn

Ohio Wesleyan

1946 11.77

417

1.37m

481

10.02m

531

4.13m

338

3:23.36

179

#31-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BOON, Nikki Emory 9.06 1(1) 897

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 10.03 2(1) 706

3 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 10.42 2(2) 636

4 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 10.72 2(3) 583

5 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 11.77 1(2) 417

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 BOON, Nikki Emory 9.06 897

2 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 11.77 417

Section 2 of 2

1 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 10.03 706

2 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 10.42 636

3 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 10.72 583

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BOON, Nikki Emory 897

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 706

3 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 636

4 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 583

5 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 417

#31-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOON, Nikki Emory 1.50m 621

1 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 1.50m 621

3 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 1.43m 544
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#31-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 1.37m 481

5 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 1.31m 419

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BOON, Nikki Emory 1518

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 1250

3 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 1204

4 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 1055

5 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 898

#31-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOON, Nikki Emory 12.37m 686

2 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 10.02m 531

3 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 7.83m 388

4 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 7.50m 367

5 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 7.12m 343

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BOON, Nikki Emory 2204

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 1617

3 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 1592

4 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 1429

5 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 1398

#31-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BOON, Nikki Emory 5.60m 729

2 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 4.81m 508

3 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 4.52m 433

4 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 4.13m 338

5 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 3.99m 306

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BOON, Nikki Emory 2933

2 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 2100

3 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 2050

4 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 1767

5 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 1704

#31-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 BOON, Nikki Emory 2:26.27 740

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 2:41.66 554
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#31-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
3 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 2:50.55 458

4 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 2:53.65 426

5 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 3:23.36 179

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 BOON, Nikki Emory 3673

2 DOLLIVER, Charlie Otterbein 2604

3 RADKE, Amanda Otterbein 2558

4 KLANN, Ava Ohio Wesleyan 2130

5 WEAVER, Jocelyn Ohio Wesleyan 1946
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